PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
INDIVIDUAL REVERSIBLE RATCHET SPANNERS
 • Fully Polished
 • 5° rotation
 • 15° offset
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JEFCRRS08 8mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS09 9mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS10 10mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS11 11mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS12 12mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS13 13mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS14 14mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS15 15mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS16 16mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS17 17mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS19 19mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS22 22mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
JEFCRRS24 24mm Reversible Ratchet Spanner
15°
OFFSET